BBC 2008

100 mile route

Inc. | Cum. ROUTE DESCRIPTION
Miles | Miles
0.0 R Busch Dr.

0.5 0.5 R Old Grassdale at 4 way SS

1.0 1.5 R Cassville White Rd at T

2.2 3.7 L Old Tennessee at SS

0.7 4.4 L Richards Rd at 4 way SS

3.1 7.5 R Cass Pine Log at 4 way SS. 14 mile route turns left.

2.0 9.5 + Hwy 140, continue on Pine Log Rd.

0.5 10 + Olive Vine Church Rd/Calico Valley Rd at 4 way SS  *If you want to
skip the first rest stop, continue .4 mile and turn left on Jones Rd.

0.7 10.7 L #1 REST STOP AT PINE LOG UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
Next rest stop is 13.7 miles

R Pine Log Rd as you leave the church rest stop

0.3 11 R *Jones Rd

0.5 11.5 R Calico Valley at T

0.7 12.2 L Cagle

1.8 14.0 R Mt. Pleasant at T

Quick | 14.0 L Nalley Rd.

1.0 15 R Hobgood.

1.0 16 L Perry/Folsom Glade at the top of hill - SS ?? WARNING — narrow
one lane bridge up ahead.

1.3 17.3 Pass | Glade Baptist Church on right

0.3 17.6 R County Line/Cash Rd.

3.2 20.8 L Cornelison

1.7 22.5 R Shope Lake at T

1.2 23.7 + Hwy 53

0.0 23.7 Cont. | Wesley Chapel

0.7 24.4 L #2 REST STOP AT WESLEY CHAPEL METHODIST CHURCH.
Next rest stop is 14.5 miles.

0.3 24.7 L CashRd. at T

2.0 26.7 BR | Cash (Dew’s Pond goes left)

3.1 29.8 + Hwy 156, Red Bud Rd.

0.0 29.8 Cont. | Owen’s Gin

4.9 34.7 L Pine Chapel

23 37 L Moss

1.4 38.4 R Hunt’s Gin

0.5 38.9 + Hwy 156, Red Bud Rd.

0.0 38.9 L #3 REST STOP ON HUNT’S GIN RD. Next rest stop is 17.1 miles.

0.4 39.3 R Lovebridge

1.1 40.4 L Baker

0.7 41.1 L Dew’s Pond

0.5 41.6 R Campbell

1.4 43 X Boone Ford

0.0 43 Cont. | Beason

0.9 43.9 R Hayes




0.5 44 .4 L Pendley
Quick | 44.4 R Farmville
0.5 44.9 L Hwy 53
0.5 45.4 R Erwin Hill Rd.
1.0 46.4 R Erwin Hill Church
Quick | 46.4 L To stay on Erwin Hill
0.5 46.9 L Reeve
0.3 47.2 R Shope Lake at T
1.2 48.4 BL E. Shope Lake at Y intersection
2.4 50.8 L Folsom Glade at T
1.3 52.1 R Spring Place - Glade Baptist Church on left
2.0 54.1 X Highway 140 — watch for crossing traffic
0.1 54.2 R Evans
0.8 55 L Bozeman at T
1.0 56 L #4 REST STOP, 299 BOZEMAN RD. Next rest stop is 16.8 miles.
0.6 56.6 R Kirk at T
1.2 57.8 R Timberwood
1.4 59.2 R Crowe Springs Spur at SS
0.2 59.4 L E. Pleasant Valley at T (Towe Chapel goes right)
2.5 61.9 L Adairsville Pleasant Valley (Mostellars Mill continues straight)
1.9 63.8 + Under 1I-75
2.2 66 L Poplar Springs Rd at T
0.2 66.2 + Hwy 41
0.0 66.2 Cont | Summer St.
0.4 66.6 R Main St
Quick L Gilmer St.

+ Railroad tracks
0.2 66.8 L Railroad St/White
0.7 67.5 R Lacey
0.3 67.8 L Hall Station at T
0.5 68.3 R Rock Fence
1.2 69.5 BL To stay on Rock Fence (Snow Springs goes right)
33 72.8 + Barnsley Garden Rd to

#5 REST STOP at BARNSLEY GARDENS service entrance.
Next stop is 12 miles

0.0 72.8 R Barnsley Garden Rd (or left if coming from the rest stop)
0.3 73.1 L Barnsley Garden Church Rd.
1.5 74.6 BR | To stay on Barnsley Garden Ch Rd/Gill
0.5 75.1 Cont | Entering Floyd County
0.5 75.6 L Boulder
0.9 76.5 L McClainat T
0.8 77.3 L Kerce at T
0.7 78 R Fulton at T
0.7 78.7 L Young’s Mill at T
0.7 79.4 R Norton
1.7 81.1 R Tom Jones at T
23 83.4 L Hwy 293
1.3 84.7 R Cochran St.




0.1 84.8 + RR tracks
#6 REST STOP CITY OF KINGSTON. 15 miles to ABBrewery.
0.0 84.8 R From rest stop
0.1 84.9 R Railroad Street
0.8 85.7 R Hwy 293 at SS
2.3 88 L Law
2.5 90.5 R Griffinat T
0.7 91.2 R Hwy 41 — caution -- traffic
1.0 92.2 L Cassville Rd.
0.8 93 L Cassville White at 4 way SS
0.5 93.5 R Shinall Gaines
2.0 95.5 R Old Cass White Rd at T
1.3 96.8 R Peeples Valley at T
1.7 98.5 L Vaughn
0.4 98.9 R Keith at T
0.5 99 .4 L Old Grassdale
0.5 99.9 R Busch Dr at 4 way SS
0.5 1004 | L RETURN TO BREWERY
Key to symbols
L = Left
R = Right
+ = Cross
@ = At
T = T Intersection

SS = Stop Sign
BL = Bear Left
BR= Bear Right
S = Straight
Cont. = Continue




